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GOVERNMENT: 
 
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection  
Economic Growth & Green Energy  
Mail Code:  401-07E, 401 East State Street, Trenton, NJ 08625 
 
Michele Siekerka 609-292-8601 michele.siekerka@dep.state.nj.us  
Athena Sarafides 609-777-4211 athena.sarafides@dep.state.nj.us  
Wayne Staub 609-292-1997 wayne.staub@dep.state.nj.us  
Jerri Weigand 609-633-1498 jerri.weigand@dep.state.nj.us  
Ky Asral  609-777-0319 ky.asral@dep.state.nj.us 
Ed Bakos  609-292-0958 edward.bakos@dep.state.nj.us  
Jaime Ewalt   609-777-4212 jaime.ewalt@dep.state.nj.us  
 
 
Board of Public Utilities (BPU) 
PO Box 350 - 44 South Clinton Ave., Trenton, NJ 08625-0350 
     
Marybeth Brenner  609-984-3058   marybeth.brenner@bpu.state.nj.us  
Kimberly D. Deal, Esq. 609-292-1365 kimberly.deal@bpu.state.nj.us 
 
New Jersey Economic Development Authority (EDA) - www.njeda.com  
Governance & Public Information 
36 West State Street, PO Box 990, Trenton, NJ 08625 
 
Sandy Zeglarski 609-858-6671 szeglarski@njeda.com  
 
 
New Jersey Department of Labor and Workforce Development 
Office of Labor Planning and Analysis 
PO Box 056, Trenton, NJ  08625 
 
Aaron Fichtner 609-292-2643 Aaron.Fichtner@dol.state.nj.us  
 
Middlesex County Department of Workforce Development 
Department of Labor, 550 Jersey Ave., New Brunswick, NJ  08901 
 
Judy Kass  732-745-8914 judith.kass@dol.state.nj.us  
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BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS:  
 

Small Business Development Center at TCNJ 
Anna Marie Giannetti  609-771-2947 annamae@sbdcnj.com 
 
Chemistry Council of New Jersey 
Capitol View Building, 150 W. State Street, Trenton, NJ 08608 
Anthony Russo  609-392-4214 trusso@chemistrycouncilnj.org 
                                                                                  
BioScience Collaborative 
Joanne Gere   609-203-6852 jgere@biosciencecollaborative.com  
 
New Jersey State Chamber of Commerce 
216 West State Street, Trenton, NJ  08608 
Michael Egenton  609-989-7888 x 119  Michael@njchamber.com 
    609-789-5262 
 
Regional Chambers of Commerce  
 
 Mercer County Chamber of Commerce 
Robert Prunetti       Robert@MercerChamber.org  
 
 Princeton Regional Chamber of Commerce  
9 Vandeventer Avenue, Princeton, New Jersey 08542  
Peter Crowley   609-924-1776 x101  peter@princetonchamber.org 
 
 Chamber of Commerce Southern New Jersey 
Christopher R. Brown, CAE 856-424-7776, ext. 127 cbrown@chambersnj.com  

 703-887-0759 (C) 
 
NJ Manufacturing Extension Program, Inc. (NJMEP) - www.njmep.org 
520 Speedwell Ave., Suite 116, Morris Plains, NJ  07950 
Joe D’Urso   973-998-9801  jdurso@njmep.org  
 
NJGARP  
Environmental Compliance Monitoring, Inc. 
349 Route 206, Hillsborough, NJ  08844 
Alex Yankaskas  908-874-0990  ay-ecm@att.net   
Michael G. Soriano  908.753.7004 x105  MSoriano@cornerstoneag.com     
 
NJ Restaurant Association 
126 W. State St., Trenton, NJ  08608 
www.njra.org 
 
Laura C. Kalinich  800-848-6368  lkalinich@njra.org   
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New Jersey Green Association 
400 Morris Ave, Suite #272, Denville, NJ 07834 
www.nj-green.org    
 
Allan Fliss   973-627-5330  afliss@nj-green.org  
 
 
NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS: 
 
Sustainable Jersey: 
 Municipal Land Use Center at the College of New Jersey 
Donna Drewes  609-771-2833  drewes@tcnj.edu  
 Town of Maplewood  
Fred Profeta       frp713@gmail.com 
 Lawrence Township  
Pam Mount, Mayor       phmount@comcast.net  
 
Green Seal, Inc. -  www.greenseal.org 
1001 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Suite 827, Washington, D.C. USA 20036 
Katherine N. Probst  202-697-4185   kprobst@greenseal.org  
 
 
BUSINESSES: 
 
Public Service Enterprise Group (PSEG) - www.pseg.com/sustainability 
Corporate Social Responsibility & Sustainability 
80 Park Plaza, T10C, Newark, NJ  07102 
Angela Ortiz  (973) 430-8297 O Angela.Ortiz@pseg.com 

(973) 856-1885 C   
 
Commercial Cleaning Corp 
1602 Pennington Road, Trenton, NJ  08618 
Mike Rosen    609-882-7400 mrosen@commercialcleaningcorp.com 
Andrew Rosen 609-882-7400 arosen@commercialcleaningcorp.com 
 

 
Miele, Inc 
9 Independence Way, Princeton, NJ 08540  
Rudie Smit            800-991-9380 x 2345 RSmit@mieleusa.com  
John Oliveira 800-843-7231 x 2428 JOliveira@mieleusa.com  

609-672-6847 (C) 
 

Green Bridge Education 
Chris Meyer  201-951-2511  cmeyer@GreenBridgeEducation.com 
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OnSight Advisors, LLC 
1227 Yardley Road, Yardley, PA 19067 
Edward F. Kurocka 215-428-2194 (O)  ed@onsightadvisors.com 
   215-378-7340 (C)   
 

MX Solar USA LLC. 
2301 Cottontail Ln., Somerset, NJ 08873 
Carlo Santoro 732-356-7300 (O)  c.santoro@mxsolarusa.com  

732-325-8831 (C)  
 
Interra Consulting 
Gary Sorin  215-808-4279  gary.sorin@interraconsulting.com  
 
Wyndham Worldwide 
22 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, NJ 07054 
Faith Taylor  973-753-8613  faith.taylor@wyn.com 
 
The Energy Team 
1751 Route 206 
Southampton NJ 08088 
Xavier S. Walter  609-504-2119  xavier@yourenergyteam.com  
 
Jersey City Economic Development Corporation 
30 Montgomery Street, Suite 820, Jersey City, NJ 07302 
Steve Lipski  201-333-7797  slipski@jcedc.org  
 
 
HIGER EDUCATION: 
 
Fairleigh Dickinson University 
Institute for Sustainable Enterprise 
Madison, NJ 
Jeana Wirtenberg, Ph.D. 973-335-6299 jwirtenberg@optonline.net  
Joel Harmon, PhD 973-443-8577 

732-672-2834 (C) harmon@fdu.edu  
 

Montclair State 
College of Science and Mathematics 
1 Normal Avenue, Montclair, NJ 07043 
Ann P. Frechette  973-655-4225 (O) frechettea@mail.montclair.edu 
    201-618-9610 (C)  
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